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LOSSNAY is a perfect combination of heat recovery and ventilation, which is a leading edge product in the ventilation and air-conditioning field. 
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CITY MULTI can combine LOSSNAY into the air conditioning system, performing the best solution to ventilation and air-conditioning. 

Line up of LOSSNAY units

Outdoor unit

Remote controller

Indoor unit Indoor unit
Lossnay

LGH-15RX5 [150m3/h Single phase 220-240V 50Hz]

LGH-25RX5 [250m3/h Single phase 220-240V 50Hz]

LGH-35RX5 [350m3/h Single phase 220-240V 50Hz]

LGH-50RX5 [500m3/h Single phase 220-240V 50Hz]

LGH-65RX5 [650m3/h Single phase 220-240V 50Hz]

LGH-80RX5 [800m3/h Single phase 220-240V 50Hz]

LGH-100RX5 [1000m3/h Single phase 220-240V 50Hz]

LGH-150RX5 [1500m3/h Single phase 220-240V 50Hz]

LGH-200RX5 [2000m3/h Single phase 220-240V 50Hz]

The LOSSNAY core is a special preserved paper made cross-flow and plate-fin structure, which is referable below.

INDOOR UNITS 1 - 193

R410A Data G9
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1. DIMENSIONS R410A Data G9

INDOOR UNITS 1 - 195

LGH-150RX5-E

LGH-200RX5-E

LGH-100RX5-E
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2. PERFORMANCES R410A Data G9

INDOOR UNITS 1 - 198

LGH-200RX5-E
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3. SPECIFICATIONS R410A Data G9

INDOOR UNITS 1 - 201

Ventilation mode

Fan speed

Current (A) 

Power consumption (W) 

Air volume

Model

External static pressure 

Temperature exchange efficiency (%)

Enthalpy exchange efficiency (%)

Noise (dB)
 (Measured at 1.5m under the center 

  of panel in an anechoeic chamber) 

Weight (kg) 

Starting current

 (m3/h)

  (L/s)

 (mmH2O)

  (Pa)

  Heating

  Cooling

LGH-100RX5-E

LOSSNAY ventilation By-pass ventilation

Extra High High Low Extra Low

2.3-2.4

500-535

1000

278

16.3-17.3

160-170

80.0

72.5

71.0

36-37

2.1-2.1

445-475

1000

278

10.2-11.2

100-110

80.0

72.5

71.0

34-35

1.7-1.7

350-380

755

210

5.6-6.1

55-60

83.0

74.0

73.0

31-32.5

0.9-0.9

175-200

415

115

1.8

18

87.0

80.0

79.0

21-22

Extra High High Low Extra Low

2.3-2.4

510-550

1000

278

16.3-17.3

160-170

37-38

2.1-2.1

460-485

1000

278

10.2-11.2

100-110

35-36

1.7-1.7

365-395

755

210

5.6-6.1

55-60

32-33

0.9-0.9

175-200

415

115

1.8

18

21-22

59

Under 4.6 A Less

*The Air outlets noise (45  angle, 1.5 meters in front of the unit) is about 17 dB greater than the indicated value. (at High Fan speed)

Frequency / Power source 50Hz / Single phase 220-240V

Ventilation mode

Fan speed

Current (A) 

Power consumption (W) 

Air volume

Model

External static pressure 

Temperature exchange efficiency (%)

Enthalpy exchange efficiency (%)

Noise (dB)
 (Measured at 1.5m under the center 

  of panel in an anechoeic chamber) 

Weight (kg) 

Starting current

 (m3/h)

  (L/s)

 (mmH2O)

  (Pa)

  Heating

  Cooling

LGH-150RX5-E

LOSSNAY ventilation By-pass ventilation

105

Under 7.3 A Less

Extra High High Low

3.5-3.5

760-830

1500

417

16.3-17.8

160-175

80.0

72.0

70.5

38-39

3.2-3.2

690-740

1500

417

13.3-13.8

130-135

80.0

72.0

70.5

36-37.5

2.9-2.9

630-680

1300

361

9.7-10.2

95-100

81.0

72.5

71.5

33.5-35

Extra High High Low

3.5-3.5

765-835

1500

417

16.3-17.8

160-175

39-40.5

3.2-3.2

695-745

1500

417

13.3-13.8

130-135

37.5-39

2.9-2.9

635-685

1300

361

9.7-10.2

95-100

35.5-37

*The Air outlets noise (45  angle, 1.5 meters in front of the unit) is about 19 dB greater than the indicated value. (at High Fan speed)

Frequency / Power source 50Hz / Single phase 220-240V

Ventilation mode

Fan speed

Current (A) 

Power consumption (W) 

Air volume

Model

External static pressure 

Temperature exchange efficiency (%)

Enthalpy exchange efficiency (%)

Noise (dB)
 (Measured at 1.5m under the center 

  of panel in an anechoeic chamber) 

Weight (kg) 

Starting current

 (m3/h)

  (L/s)

 (mmH2O)

  (Pa)

  Heating

  Cooling

LGH-200RX5-E

LOSSNAY ventilation By-pass ventilation

118

Under 11.9A Less

Extra High High Low

4.8-4.8

1035-1100

2000

556

16.3-16.8

160-165

80.0

72.5

71.0

39.5-40

4.2-4.2

910-980

2000

556

10.2-10.7

100-105

80.0

72.5

71.0

37-38

3.4-3.4

715-785

1580

439

6.1-6.6

60-65

83.0

73.5

72.0

32.5-34

Extra High High Low

4.8-4.8

1040-1110

2000

556

16.3-16.8

160-165

40.5-41

4.2-4.2

915-980

2000

556

10.2-10.7

100-105

38-39

3.4-3.4

720-785

1580

439

6.1-6.6

60-65

33.5-35

*The Air outlets noise (45  angle, 1.5 meters in front of the unit) is about 20 dB greater than the indicated value. (at High Fan speed)

Frequency / Power source 50Hz / Single phase 220-240V

LGH-100RX5-E

LGH-150RX5-E

LGH-200RX5-E
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5. WIRING DIAGRAMS R410A Data G9

INDOOR UNITS 1 - 204

BLACK

BLACK

LS

LS

BLACK

BLACKRED

WHITE
TR2

x201

x202

x203

x101

x102

x103

M

M

M

1

2

1

M2

EXHAUST

SUPPLY

EXHAUST

FAN MOTOR

FAN MOTOR

FAN MOTOR

SUPPLY
FAN MOTOR

C

C

C

C

cable
transmission
M-NET

MELANS(non-polar)
Mr.Slim

output  7 , 8
Malfunction monitor
monitor output  6 , 7
By-pass or Delay2 

Sheild Wire
12V or 24V   DC

BROWN
RED

TM4

CN16

10

876 1 2 3

CN5

1

2

9

A B S

X10

CN32

X11X12

Isolator

TAB2

TAB1

CN9

CN10

TAB5TAB3

5BT3MT

Transmission
cable

60DR-E

PZ-

BROWN

TM2

ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE

TH2(RA)

TH1(OA)
SW1

SW5

SW2

SA1 SA2

BLACK
GREY
YELLOW

ORANGE

WHITE
BLUE

BLUE

RED

BROWN

BROWN

BLUE

CN7

CN2

CN1

TM1

monitor output
Operation or Delay1

PE

N N

LL

     24VDC 2A 5VDC 100mA
MAX 240VAC 2A   MIN 220VAC 100mA

(non-polar)

TR1

BROWN
BLACK
GREY
YELLOW

YELLOW
GREY
BLACK
BROWN

WHITE
BLUE
ORANGE
RED

RED
ORANGE
BLUE
WHITE

31

Unchanged a-conntact

External control input

A

2nd or later main units

cable
transmission
M-NET

SB

TB5(M-NET)

Sheild Wire

TM4

(PZ-60DR-E)

2nd remote controller

installable)

(*1)

Optional Remote controller

(Max.2 remote controllers

PZ-41SLB-E and PZ-52SF-E cannot 

be used when using PZ-60DR-E 

(*1)

      5VDC     100mA
MIN 220VAC 100mA

     24VDC 1A
MAX 240VAC 1A

    transmission wire to      ,       on TB5 terminalBA
2

1
          of TM4 terminal block,and connect M-NET
    is used as the M-NET System ,connect it to 

    block.

  *When the optional Remote Controller PZ-60DR-E

GM MG

GM MG

x103

x102

x101

x203

x202

x201

2

1

POWER SUPPLY
220-240V   50Hz 

CN16
(Unchanged a-conntact)

RED

BROWN

YELLOW

ORANGE

GREEN

HI

LO

BY-PASS

With this product, the wiring installation method will 
vary according to the design of the system.
Perform electrical installation to meet local electrical regulations.
.Always use double insulated PVC cable for the transmission cables.
.Wiring work must be performed by qualified professionals.
.All supply circuits must be disconnected before obtaining access to the terminal devices.

NOTE  1.TM1, TM2, TM3, TM4, TB5 shown 
               in dotted lines are field work.
            2.Isolator should be provided by the customer.
            3.Be sure to connect the grounding wire.

*Attention

M

CC

(*2) LGH-200RX5 has 2 
       capacitors per mortor 
       as following drawing.

(*2)

(*2)

(*2)

(*2)

2nd remote controller (Max.2remote controllers installable cable)

2nd LOSSNAY unit (Up to max 15 units)

(*1)

LGH-150RX5 and 200RX5

Definition of Symbols

M1: Motor for exhaust fan X10,X11,X12: Relay contact

M2: Motor for supply fan X101,X102,X103: Relay Supply fan speed control

C: Capacitor X201,X202,X203: Relay Exhaust fan speed control

)yramirp remrofsnarT( rotcennoC:1NCnoitarepo ssap-yB rof rotoM:MG

)yradnoces remrofsnarT( rotcennoC:2NChctiwsorciM:SL

)rotsimrehT( rotcennoC:5NCria edistuo rof rotsimrehT:1HT

)hctiwsorciM(rotcennoC:6NCria nruter rof rotsimrehT:2HT

)noitarepo ssap-yB rof rotoM( rotcennoC:7NC)egnahc buS/niaM( hctiwS:1WS

)rotom naF( rotcennoC:9NC)noitceles noitcnuF( hctiwS:5 ,2WS

)rotom naF( rotcennoc baT:3BAT)ylppus rewoP( kcolb lanimreT:1MT

)rotom naF( rotcennoc baT:5BAT)tupni lortnoc lanretxE(kcolb lanimreT:2MT

)rotom naF( rotcennoC:9NC)tuptuo rotinoM( kcolb lanimreT:3MT

)rotom naF( rotcennoC:01NCkcolb lanimreT:4MT

)hctiws ssap-yB/woL/hgiH(rotcennoC:61NC)tuptuo rotinom dna elbac noissimsnarT(

TB5: Terminal block (M-NET Transmission cable) CN32: Connector (Remote control selection)

T )tigid 01( hctiws yrator gnittes sserddA:1AS)ylppus rewoP(rotcennoC:2BAT,1BA

TR1: )tigid 1( hctiws yrator gnittes sserddA:2ASremrofsnart tiucric lortnoC

remrofsnart noitarepo ssap-yB2:RT

*Specifications may be subject to change without notice.

SYMBOL : Indicates terminal block.
: Connector.
: Board insertion connector or fastening

connector of control board.


